MERIDIAN CUSD #223
COMPENSATION CERTIFIED TEACHERS
2013-2014 FY 14

LastName
ALDERKS
BARTLETT
BARTON
BENESH
BERGESON
BLOESE
BONNELL
BROOKS
BROWN
BURCH
BURKE
BURRIS
BYERS
CHRISTIANSON
CLOSE
COLLINS
COOK
CRANDALL
DESSING
DESSING
DOMINGUEZ
DUNDAS
EDEN
EDWARDS
EMMANUEL
EYSTER
FALCONER
FAXON
FOSS
FRANK
GALE
GIDDINGS
GOODMAN
GREEN
HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL
HAUGH
HEIKEN
HENDERSON
HICKERSON
HILLIARD

FirstName
HEATHER
LAURIE
REBECCA
KATHY
ALANA
LAURA
MALINDA
DANA
TRACEY
KARYN
PATRICIA
MEAGAN
SHAWN
LINDA
DEBBIE
ANGELA
ELLEN

KIP

RENIE
RYAN
ANA LUISA
JOI
TERESA
JENNIFER
ASHOK
MICHELLE
NANCY
ELIZABETH
JULIE
KAREN
KELLY
ANNE
JACQUI
ANN
BRENT
JANET
JENNIFER
TODD
STEPHANIE
SASHA
LAURA
ALLISON
LISA

Position

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

FY14

Base Salary
58470.64
67379
50403.36
57383.94
39021.7
42362.17
54012.92
71183.18
35644.02
38970.94
67379
23349.44
75384.38
34593.06
32904.72
53981.71
59952.88
756
41863.08
48661.94
39758.98
52529.1
67379
14357.36
49558.08
58469.06
16380.03
48203.61
67379
50506.12
63882.3
32049.51
39170.94
62349.04
52115.66
64734.06
41634.98
34256.02
39264.24
12775
38920.94
52216.06
44294.04

Vacation D Retirements

0
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6693.53
7626.24
6168.6
6494.31
4350.47
4688.23
6113.52
8408.77
4030.4
4410.67
7626.24
2863.03
8633.84
3929.1
3621.16
6221.43
6785.76
84.44
4748.73
5484.75
4498.85
5945.52
7626.24
1959.83
5609.28
6617.76
1824.23
5462.78
7626.24
5710.8
7665.73
1921.94
4432.95
6561.84
6318.68
7326.33
4772.07
3875.81
4509.28
1426.94
4405.11
5924.03
5015.78

Insurance
5956.77
8459.38

28.6
5956.77
5956.77
5950.48
5956.77
5956.77
5956.77
5956.77
5956.77

0
8475.49
5956.77
0
5956.77
5956.77
0
5956.77
5956.77
5956.77
5729.92
5914.29
3217.16
8459.29
5956.77
0
5960.37
5956.77
5956.77
28.6

0
5956.77
5956.77
10240.84
5956.77
396.81
5956.77
5588.56
0
5956.77
396.81
28.6



HIORT
HOFMEISTER
HURT
ISAACS
JOHNSON
JONES
KALTENBACH
KIMREY
KING
KLEINSCHMIDT
KLOWEIT
KLUEVER
KNIGHT
KUNCE
KUSEK
LALOR

LIEGL
LUNDINE
LUNDINE
MANDZEN
MASSARI
MAYS
MCCAREY
MCCARTY
MCDEVITT
MCDEVITT
MCKENDRY
METZGER
MULLIKIN
MURPHY
OLESON
OWEN
PALMER
PANSEGRAU
PAPKE
POLASKY
PORTER
REMPFER
ROGERS
SCHILTZ
SIMMERING
SIMMERING
SIMPSON
SMITH
STENDER
STEWART
SWANSON

KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
MALINDA
TINA
BRENDAN
COURTNEY
SHANNON
MARY

K.

BETH
SARAH
JOANNA
DIANE
DANIELLE
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
EDWARD
DANIEL
KRISTINA
KATHLEEN
MICHELE
MELANIE
KATHERINE
JAMIE
MICHELE
RYAN
TRISHA
AMY
JOSEPH
CATHERINE
RONI
KATHY
ANGELA
JENNIFER
CHRISTA
WILLIAM
KRISTINA
SCOTT
MICHELLE
DOUGLAS
DEBRA
RICHARD
DEANA
MONESIA
STEVEN
AIMEE
PAMELA

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

49199.72
74040.66
10269.12
67204.92
60777.9
40822.74
46370.66
67379
34207.6
50653.32
52282.94
65060.32
51508.96
25
47409.02
66515.88
67429
53560
61374.82
60152.88
57363.94
43824.12
38045.08
52988.56
43774.12
60097.1
36241.12
56408.04
34255.94
60002.88
51847.02
61469.17
52166.08
57033.94
57133.94
67284.92
49409.88
68277.04
56322.8
56983.94
60652.88
1291.28
40569.1
55554.92
59379.06
54082.9
35492.06
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5466.98
8378.26
90.66
7614.37
6923.3
4577.49
5576.96
7626.24
3597.32
5732.22
5911.59
7363.92
5840.01
0
5352.56
6855.37
7631.81
6527.12
6946.8
6815.58
6478.06
4960.13
4476.77
6054.01
4954.56
6788.37
3794.74
6606.03
4171.23
6791.33
5868.1
7116.07
5899.73
6455.33
6466.46
7609.27
5620.74
8200.28
6272.01
6449.76
6863.72
0
4591.92
6418.32
7283.15
6118.41
3828

0
5727.12
0
5959.81
5956.77
22.62
396.81
5956.77
5956.77
28.6
5727.12
5727.12
4082.79
111.45
5956.77
5956.77
5956.77
10800.47
522
7769.46
5956.77
8459.38
5956.77
5959.81
10366.03
28.6

0
8459.62
4823.01
5956.77
5956.77
6889.18
5588.56
5956.77
5956.77
5956.77
5959.81
8470.12
5956.77
5956.77
5727.12
0

28.6
5956.77
28.6
10022.84
5956.77



SWENSON
TATE
TELANDER
THEDEN
THIBODEAU
TIMM
TOMPKINS
TUCKER
VOS
WILHITE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WINTER
WOLAREK
WOOD
WORLEY
ZITZKE
ZOET

ERIC
KELLY
ANDREW
TYLER
DEBRA
CAROLYN
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
JOHN
SCOTT
JAIME
JAY
SUSAN
MONIKA
TAMARA
LAUREN
KELLI
LESLIE

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

68196.88
28562.94
43810.88
28608.94
60259.58
61302.06
54012.92
52729.1
62689.3
73691.88
44862.68
74786.82
9611.68
36270
44359.92
31187.87
40474.15
53752.92
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7703.89
3313.38
5045.9
3324.55
6848.5
6933.28
6113.52
5967.79
7699.72
8340.22
5087.31
10009.74
645.89
4105.2
5004.79
3786.6
4601.31
6096.89

28.6
4808.52
5959.92
4808.48
5959.81
5956.77
5956.77
5956.77
5959.92
5956.77

28.6

10664.79
918.6
5956.77
5956.77
4808.51
5956.77
5959.92



